CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

MICHAEL MUIR

BIOGRAPHY

1975
1981

EDUCATION

2002
1995

BORN IN KILMARNOCK, SCOTLAND
ARRIVED IN AUSTRALIA

DIPLOMA, JULIAN ASHTON ART SCHOOL, SYDNEY

DIPLOMA, GRAPHIC DESIGN, BILLY BLUE DESIGN COLLEGE,
SYDNEY

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022
2021
2020

2019
2018

2017
2016

2015
2014
2013
2012

2011

2010

2008

2004
2002

RISING TIDE, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
RABBIT HOLES, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

CHASING RAINBOWS, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY,
SYDNEY

PROXIMITY, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

CHAMELEON EFFECT, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY,
SYDNEY

DISAPPEARING ACT, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
TURNING TO WATER, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY,
MELBOURNE

HOME, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY

SLUSH FABLE, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

CORNER SHOPS, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
BETWEEN THE LINES, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
KEERPING IT CLEAN, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
FITTING IN, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
PERPETUAL MOT/ION, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY

A MAG/IC NUMBER, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY

ARE WE THERE YET, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
BUTTERFLY DREAMING AT SPOTS, CRUZ GALLERY, ADELAIDE
WHEN YOU WERE YOUNG, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY
GROWING PAINS, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES, MELBOURNE

ONE ROAD TO FREEDOM, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES,
BRISBANE

ROOM TO MOVE, METRO 5 GALLERY, MELBOURNE
ST/ICKY RICE, GLOBAL GALLERY, SYDNEY
WAITING FOR RAIN, ALTA GALLERY, SYDNEY

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022

2019

2018

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

FROM MARGARET OLLEY TO SALOTE TAWALE: 75 YEARS OF
THE MOSMAN ART PRIZE, MOSMAN ART GALLERY, SYDNEY

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY
ART FAIR, SYDNEY

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR,
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE, MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ART
CENTRE, NSW

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, MELBOURNE ART FAIR,
MELBOURNE

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR,
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

FANTASY, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR, NEW
ZEALAND

FAIR GO SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE

JAN MURPHY GALLERY, SPRING 1883, THE HOTEL WINDSOR,
MELBOURNE

KILGOUR ART PRIZE, NEWCASTLE ART GALLERY

WYNNE PRIZE, ART GALLERY OF NEW SOUTH WALES

MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, ART CENTRAL HONG KONG
SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR

TATTERSALL ART PRIZE BRISBANE

WYNNE PRIZE, ART GALLERY NEW SOUTH WALES SYDNEY

PERCIVAL PORTRAIT AWARD, PERC TUCKER GALLERY
TOWNSVILLE

ALBANY ART PRIZE, VANCOUVER ARTS CENTRE ALBANY WA
MOSMAN ART PRIZE, MOSMAN ART GALLERY, SYDNEY
GOLD COAST ART AWARD, GOLD COAST CITY GALLERY QLD
FISHERS GHOST AWARD, CAMBELLTOWN CITY GALLERY
MORAN PORTRAIT PRIZE, SEMI-FINALIST

SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR, CARRIAGEWORKS,
SYDNEY

CALLEEN ART AWARD, COWRA REGIONAL GALLERY

MELBOURNE ART FAIR, (SHOWING WITH JAN MURPHY
GALLERY & SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY), MELBOURNE

TOGETHER IN HARMONY, NOORI AND ARUM GALLERY KOREA
FOUNDATION CENTRE, SEOUL

LONDON AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, LONDON

ALBANY ART PRIZE, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

ROTARY ART PRIZE, BRISBANE

LONDON AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, LONDON

GROUNDED, ARTPIECE GALLERY, NEW SOUTH WALES
REDLAND ART AWARDS, QUEENSLAND

SALISBURY STUDIOS INAUGURAL EXHIBITION, BRISBANE
METRO AWARD, METRO GALLERY, MELBOURNE

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, CALOUNDRA REGIONAL
GALLERY, QUEENSLAND

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CTD)

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

STANTHORPE ART FESTIVAL, QUEENSLAND
WAITING, N.G GALLERY, SYDNEY

WINTER GROUP SHOW, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES,
MELBOURNE

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, CALOUNDRA REGIONAL
GALLERY, QUEENSLAND

PLEIN AIR PRIZE, N.S.W PARLIAMENT, SYDNEY

ALL NEW STUFF, MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ARTS CENTRE,
NEW SOUTH WALES

MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE, NEW SOUTH WALES
PADDINGTON ART PRIZE, MARY PLACE GALLERY, SYDNEY
REDLANDS YURRARA ART PRIZE, QUEENSLAND

ART SYDNEY 08, SYDNEY

FLESH, ARTHOUSE GALLERY, SYDNEY

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, QUEENSLAND

SALON, ARTHOUSE GALLERY, SYDNEY

CONTEMPO 5, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERY, BRISBANE
NARRATIVE SHOW, BRENDA MAY GALLERY, SYDNEY

EMERGING ARTISTS, MAUSELL WICKES @ BARRY STERN
GALLERY, SYDNEY

AGENDO, EMERGING ART AWARD, MELBOURNE
METRO 5§ AWARD, MELBOURNE
TOURING, BENALLA GALLERY, VICTORIA

STONEVILLA FUNDRAISER EXHIBITION, CHRISSIE COTTER
GALLERY, SYDNEY

ART ON THE ROCKS, SYDNEY

WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

MARY PLACE GALLERY, SYDNEY

LINDEN POSTCARD SHOW, MELBOURNE

SODA GALLERY SMALL PAINTING PRIZE, SYDNEY
CANBERRA ART PRIZE, CANBERRA

SULMAN PRIZE, ART GALLERY OF NEW SOUTH WALES,
SYDNEY

P+ ART + Y, RUBY RABBIT, SYDNEY

NORTH SYDNEY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

ART FOR AS/A, MAKE ART SUPPLIES, SYDNEY

FLEURIEU PRIZE, ADELAIDE

WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

BRETT WHITELEY SCHOLARSHIP PRESELECTION SHORTLIST
WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

AWARDS AND RESIDENCIES

2018 MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE - FINALIST

2017 TATTERSALL'S LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2016 KILGOUR PRIZE - FINALIST

2015 WYNNE PRIZE - FINALIST

TATTERSALL'S LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE - FINALIST 2014
WINNER, MOSMAN ART PRIZE
WYNNE PRIZE - FINALIST
ALBANY ART PRIZE - FINALIST
MOSMAN ART PRIZE - FINALIST
PERCIVAL PORTRAIT AWARD - FINALIST
2013 MORAN PORTRAIT PRIZE - SEMI FINALIST
FISHERS GHOST AWARD - FINALIST
GOLD COAST ART AWARD - FINALIST
CALLEEN ART AWARD - FINALIST

2012 MOSMAN ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2011 GOLD COAST ART AWARD - FINALIST
2010 REDLAND ART AWARD - 2ND PRIZE WINNER

METRO AWARD - FINALIST

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2009 TATTERSALL LANDSAPE PRIZE - FINALIST

PLEIN AIR PRIZE - FINALIST

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2008 PADDINGTON ART PRIZE - FINALIST

REDLANDS YURRARA ART PRIZE - FINALIST

SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST

2007 AGENDO AWARD - FINALIST
METRO 5 PRIZE - FINALIST

2006 ART ON THE ROCKS - FINALIST

2005 SULMAN PRIZE - FINALIST

SODA GALLERY SMALL PAINTING PRIZE - FINALIST
CANBERRA ART PRIZE - FINALIST

2004 FLEURIEU PRIZE - FINALIST

2001 JOHN OLSEN SCHOLARSHIP = WINNER J.A.A.S

COLLECTIONS

ARTBANK
CITY OF PORT PHILIP COLLECTION

HARBOUR CITY ESTATES, HONG KONG
MACQUARIE GROUP

MOSMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL
MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ARTS CENTRE

PARLIAMENT HOUSE ART COLLECTION
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS IN THE USA, AUSTRALIA, IRELAND, ENGLAND, THE
PHILIPPINES AND THAILAND

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



