MICHAEL MUIR

BIOGRAPHY

1975	BORN IN	KILMARNOCK,	SCOTLAND
1981	ARRIVED	IN AUSTRALIA	

EDUCATION

2002	DIPLOMA, JULIAN ASHTON ART SCHOOL, SYDNEY
1995	DIPLOMA, GRAPHIC DESIGN, BILLY BLUE DESIGN COLLEGE, SYDNEY

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022	RISING TIDE, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
2021	RABBIT HOLES, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2020	CHASING RAINBOWS, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
2019	PROXIMITY, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2018	CHAMELEON EFFECT, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
2017	DISAPPEARING ACT, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2016	TURNING TO WATER, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY,
	MELBOURNE
	HOME, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
2015	SLUSH FABLE, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2014	CORNER SHOPS, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
2013	BETWEEN THE LINES, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2012	KEEPING IT CLEAN, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
	FITTING IN, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
	PERPETUAL MOTION, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY
2011	A MAGIC NUMBER, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY
	ARE WE THERE YET, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
	BUTTERFLY DREAMING AT SPOTS, CRUZ GALLERY, ADELAIDE
2010	WHEN YOU WERE YOUNG, EVA BREUER ART DEALER, SYDNEY
	GROWING PAINS, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES, MELBOURNE
2008	ONE ROAD TO FREEDOM, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES, BRISBANE
	ROOM TO MOVE, METRO 5 GALLERY, MELBOURNE
2004	STICKY RICE, GLOBAL GALLERY, SYDNEY
2002	WAITING FOR RAIN, ALTA GALLERY, SYDNEY

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022	FROM MARGARET OLLEY TO SALOTE TAWALE: 75 YEARS OF THE MOSMAN ART PRIZE, MOSMAN ART GALLERY, SYDNEY
2019	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR, SYDNEY
	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
2018	MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE, MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ART
2010	CENTRE, NSW
	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, MELBOURNE ART FAIR, MELBOURNE
	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
	FANTASY, MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, SYDNEY
2016	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, AUCKLAND ART FAIR, NEW ZEALAND
	FAIR GO SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
	JAN MURPHY GALLERY, SPRING 1883, THE HOTEL WINDSOR, MELBOURNE
	KILGOUR ART PRIZE, NEWCASTLE ART GALLERY
2015	WYNNE PRIZE, ART GALLERY OF NEW SOUTH WALES
	MARTIN BROWNE CONTEMPORARY, ART CENTRAL HONG KONG
	SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR
	TATTERSALL ART PRIZE BRISBANE
2014	WYNNE PRIZE, ART GALLERY NEW SOUTH WALES SYDNEY
	PERCIVAL PORTRAIT AWARD, PERC TUCKER GALLERY TOWNSVILLE
	ALBANY ART PRIZE, VANCOUVER ARTS CENTRE ALBANY WA
	MOSMAN ART PRIZE, MOSMAN ART GALLERY, SYDNEY
2013	GOLD COAST ART AWARD, GOLD COAST CITY GALLERY QLD
	FISHERS GHOST AWARD, CAMBELLTOWN CITY GALLERY
	MORAN PORTRAIT PRIZE, SEMI-FINALIST
	SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR, CARRIAGEWORKS, SYDNEY
	CALLEEN ART AWARD, COWRA REGIONAL GALLERY
2012	MELBOURNE ART FAIR, (SHOWING WITH JAN MURPHY GALLERY & SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY), MELBOURNE
2011	TOGETHER IN HARMONY, NOORI AND ARUM GALLERY KOREA FOUNDATION CENTRE, SEOUL
	LONDON AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, LONDON
	ALBANY ART PRIZE, WESTERN AUSTRALIA
	ROTARY ART PRIZE, BRISBANE
2010	LONDON AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, LONDON
	GROUNDED, ARTPIECE GALLERY, NEW SOUTH WALES
	REDLAND ART AWARDS, QUEENSLAND
	SALISBURY STUDIOS INAUGURAL EXHIBITION, BRISBANE
	METRO AWARD, METRO GALLERY, MELBOURNE
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, CALOUNDRA REGIONAL
	GALLERY, QUEENSLAND

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CTD)

2010	STANTHORPE ART FESTIVAL, QUEENSLAND
	WAITING, N.G GALLERY, SYDNEY
2009	<i>WINTER GROUP SHOW</i> , LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERIES, MELBOURNE
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, CALOUNDRA REGIONAL GALLERY, QUEENSLAND
	PLEIN AIR PRIZE, N.S.W PARLIAMENT, SYDNEY
	ALL NEW STUFF, MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ARTS CENTRE, NEW SOUTH WALES
	MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE, NEW SOUTH WALES
2008	PADDINGTON ART PRIZE, MARY PLACE GALLERY, SYDNEY
	REDLANDS YURRARA ART PRIZE, QUEENSLAND
	ART SYDNEY 08, SYDNEY
	FLESH, ARTHOUSE GALLERY, SYDNEY
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE, QUEENSLAND
	SALON, ARTHOUSE GALLERY, SYDNEY
	CONTEMPO 5, LIBBY EDWARDS GALLERY, BRISBANE
	NARRATIVE SHOW, BRENDA MAY GALLERY, SYDNEY
2007	EMERGING ARTISTS, MAUSELL WICKES @ BARRY STERN GALLERY, SYDNEY
	AGENDO, EMERGING ART AWARD, MELBOURNE
	METRO 5 AWARD, MELBOURNE
	TOURING, BENALLA GALLERY, VICTORIA
2006	STONEVILLA FUNDRAISER EXHIBITION, CHRISSIE COTTER GALLERY, SYDNEY
	ART ON THE ROCKS, SYDNEY
	WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY
	MARY PLACE GALLERY, SYDNEY
	LINDEN POSTCARD SHOW, MELBOURNE
2005	SODA GALLERY SMALL PAINTING PRIZE, SYDNEY
	CANBERRA ART PRIZE, CANBERRA
	SULMAN PRIZE, ART GALLERY OF NEW SOUTH WALES, SYDNEY
	P+ ART + Y, RUBY RABBIT, SYDNEY
	NORTH SYDNEY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY
	WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY
	ART FOR ASIA, MAKE ART SUPPLIES, SYDNEY
2004	FLEURIEU PRIZE, ADELAIDE
	WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY
2003	BRETT WHITELEY SCHOLARSHIP PRESELECTION SHORTLIST
	WAVERLY ART PRIZE, SYDNEY

AWARDS AND RESIDENCIES

2018	MUSWELLBROOK ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2017	TATTERSALL'S LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2016	KILGOUR PRIZE - FINALIST
2015	WYNNE PRIZE - FINALIST
	TATTERSALL'S LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE - FINALIST 2014
	WINNER, MOSMAN ART PRIZE
	WYNNE PRIZE - FINALIST
	ALBANY ART PRIZE - FINALIST
	MOSMAN ART PRIZE - FINALIST
	PERCIVAL PORTRAIT AWARD - FINALIST
2013	MORAN PORTRAIT PRIZE - SEMI FINALIST
	FISHERS GHOST AWARD - FINALIST
	GOLD COAST ART AWARD - FINALIST
	CALLEEN ART AWARD - FINALIST
2012	MOSMAN ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2011	GOLD COAST ART AWARD - FINALIST
2010	REDLAND ART AWARD - 2ND PRIZE WINNER
	METRO AWARD - FINALIST
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2009	TATTERSALL LANDSAPE PRIZE - FINALIST
	PLEIN AIR PRIZE - FINALIST
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2008	PADDINGTON ART PRIZE - FINALIST
	REDLANDS YURRARA ART PRIZE - FINALIST
	SUNSHINE COAST ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2007	AGENDO AWARD - FINALIST
	METRO 5 PRIZE - FINALIST
2006	ART ON THE ROCKS - FINALIST
2005	SULMAN PRIZE - FINALIST
	SODA GALLERY SMALL PAINTING PRIZE - FINALIST
	CANBERRA ART PRIZE - FINALIST
2004	FLEURIEU PRIZE - FINALIST
2001	JOHN OLSEN SCHOLARSHIP - WINNER J.A.A.S

COLLECTIONS

ARTBANK
CITY OF PORT PHILIP COLLECTION
HARBOUR CITY ESTATES, HONG KONG
MACQUARIE GROUP
MOSMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL
MUSWELLBROOK REGIONAL ARTS CENTRE
PARLIAMENT HOUSE ART COLLECTION
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS IN THE USA, AUSTRALIA, IRELAND, ENGLAND, THE
PHILIPPINES AND THAILAND